
09 01 99  Navajo County Accommodation District #99
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

39,186.19$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

39,186.19$
$
$

09 02 01  Winslow Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

9,556.34$
0.00$

9,556.34$
9,556.34$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

2,098,917.71$

9,556.34$
-

9,556.34$
2,108,474.05$

2,098,917.71$

9,556.34$
0.00

9,556.34
2,108,474.05$

8,172,078.25$

84,097.25$
0.00$

84,097.25$
8,256,175.50$

$
$

09 02 02  Joseph City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

3,790.16$
0.00$

3,790.16$
3,790.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

3,790.16$
-

3,790.16$
3,790.16$

0.00$

3,790.16$
0.00

3,790.16
3,790.16$

0.00$

33,118.72$
0.00$

33,118.72$
33,118.72$

$
$
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09 02 03  Holbrook Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

14,260.49$
0.00$

14,260.49$
14,260.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

2,150,883.02$

14,260.49$
-
14,260.49$

2,165,143.51$

2,150,883.02$

14,260.49$
0.00

14,260.49
2,165,143.51$

8,654,106.66$

140,412.57$
0.00$

140,412.57$
8,794,519.23$

$
$

09 02 04  Pinon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

1,614,570.35$

0.00$
-

0.00$
1,614,570.35$

1,614,570.35$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

1,614,570.35$

6,299,095.98$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

6,299,095.98$
$
$

09 02 05  Snowflake Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

77,367.26$
0.00$

77,367.26$
77,367.26$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

2,059,634.79$

77,367.26$
-
77,367.26$

2,137,002.05$

2,059,634.79$

77,367.26$
0.00

77,367.26
2,137,002.05$

7,958,510.90$

612,251.52$
0.00$

612,251.52$
8,570,762.42$

$
$
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09 02 06  Heber-Overgaard Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

90,057.04$
0.00$

90,057.04$
90,057.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

40,133.97$

90,057.04$
-
90,057.04$

130,191.01$

40,133.97$

90,057.04$
0.00

90,057.04
130,191.01$

221,636.88$

815,512.66$
0.00$

815,512.66$
1,037,149.54$

$
$

09 02 10  Show Low Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

191,120.39$
0.00$

191,120.39$
191,120.39$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

813,073.10$

191,120.39$
-

191,120.39$
1,004,193.49$

813,073.10$

191,120.39$
0.00

191,120.39
1,004,193.49$

3,391,547.33$

1,760,232.71$
0.00$

1,760,232.71$
5,151,780.04$

$
$

09 02 20  Whiteriver Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

2,331,104.58$

0.00$
-

0.00$
2,331,104.58$

2,331,104.58$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

2,331,104.58$

9,092,654.37$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

9,092,654.37$
$
$
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09 02 25  Cedar Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

1,940,341.01$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,940,341.01$
$
$

09 02 27  Kayenta Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

2,469,585.24$

0.00$
-

0.00$
2,469,585.24$

2,469,585.24$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

2,469,585.24$

9,630,808.93$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

9,630,808.93$
$
$

09 02 32  Blue Ridge Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

240,531.51$
0.00$

240,531.51$
240,531.51$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

397,044.20$

240,531.51$
-

240,531.51$
637,575.71$

397,044.20$

240,531.51$
0.00

240,531.51
637,575.71$

1,577,695.07$

2,244,750.05$
0.00$

2,244,750.05$
3,822,445.12$

$
$
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09 08 35  Northern Arizona Vocational Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

587,466.65$

0.00$
-

0.00$
587,466.65$

587,466.65$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

587,466.65$

2,588,423.58$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,588,423.58$
$
$

09 08 36  Northeast Arizona Technological Institute of Vocational
Education

Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

624,235.92$

0.00$
-

0.00$
624,235.92$

624,235.92$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

624,235.92$

2,624,151.95$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,624,151.95$
$
$

Navajo County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

626,683.19$
0.00$

626,683.19$
626,683.19$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

15,186,649.53$

626,683.19$
-

626,683.19$
15,813,332.72$

15,186,649.53$

626,683.19$
0.00

626,683.19
15,813,332.72$

62,190,237.10$

5,690,375.48$
0.00$

5,690,375.48$
67,880,612.58$

$
$
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